WELDING APPAREL & GEAR
PARTNERSHIP PROGR AM
DISCOUNT OFF LINCOLN ELECTRIC
GLOVES, JACKETS, SLEEVES & MORE
PRODUCT PACKAGE OVERVIEW
RECEIVE PRODUCT PACKAGE & FREE DISPLAY HARDWARE:
WELDING GLOVES
HEADWEAR, SLEEVES & MORE

3
3-SIDED DISPL AY PACK AGE:
Display Package - Ordering Guide
Part Number Product Description Quantity
K2985-M Traditional FR Cloth Welding Jacket - M 1
K2985-L Traditional FR Cloth Welding Jacket - L 1
K2985-XL Traditional FR Cloth Welding Jacket - XL 2
K2985-XXL Traditional FR Cloth Welding Jacket - 2XL 1
K3113-M FR Shirt - Black - M 1
K3113-L FR Shirt - Black - L 1
K3113-XL FR Shirt - Black - XL 2
K4931-M XVI Series Industrial FR Cotton Welding Jacket - M 1
K4931-L XVI Series Industrial FR Cotton Welding Jacket - L 2
K4931-XL XVI Series Industrial FR Cotton Welding Jacket - XL 1
K3106-M Traditional Split Leather-Sleeved Jacket - M 1
K3106-L Traditional Split Leather-Sleeved Jacket - L 1
K3106-XL Traditional Split Leather-Sleeved Jacket - XL 2
K3106-2XL Traditional Split Leather-Sleeved Jacket - 2XL 1
K4933-M XVI Series Heavy Duty Split Leather & FR Jacket - M 1
K4933-L XVI Series Heavy Duty Split Leather & FR Jacket - L 1
K4933-XL XVI Series Heavy Duty Split Leather & FR Jacket - XL 2
K2989-M Heavy Duty Leather Welding Jacket - M 1
K2989-L Heavy Duty Leather Welding Jacket - L 1
K2989-XL Heavy Duty Leather Welding Jacket - XL 2
K3117-200 Bifocal Welding Safety Glasses 4
K4674-1 Axilite™ Safety Glasses - Amber Anti-Scratch Lens 4
K4675-1 Axilite™ Safety Glasses - Light Blue Anti-Scratch Lens 4
Part Number Product Description Quantity
K4014-1 Radius® Welding Pliers 5
K4021-1 Chipping Hammer & Wire Brush Combo 4
K3725-1 Industrial Soap Stone Holder 6
K3720-1 Weld Fillet Gauge - Stainless Steel 4
K3185-1 4 x 16 Row Carbon Steel Welding Wire Brush 12
K910-1 GC-300 Work Clamp - 300A, 60% Duty Cycle 4
K910-2 GC-500 Work Clamp - 500A, 60% Duty Cycle 4
K5154-1 Industrial 200 Amp Electrode Holder 3
K5155-1 Industrial 250 Amp Electrode Holder 3
K3750-1 OMNIShield™ Face Shield - Uncoated 2
K3752-1 OMNIShield™ Face Shield - Dual Coating 2
KP3755-1 Replacement OMNIShield™ Lens - Stand 4
KP3758-1 Replacement OMNIShield™ - Shade 3 3
KP3759-1 Replacement OMNIShield™ - Shade 5 3
KP3761-1 Omnishield™ - Slotted Hard Hat Adapter 3
K3104-1 Traditional Lincoln Clear Welding Safety Glasses 10
K2968-1 Cover2® Indoor Welding Safety Glasses 4
K2965-1 Lincoln Starlite® Welding Safety Glasses 4
K2967-1 Lincoln Starlite® IR 5 Indoor Welding Safety Glasses 4
K3117-150 Bifocal Welding Safety Glasses 4
K3117-200 Bifocal Welding Safety Glasses 4
K4674-1 Axilite™ Safety Glasses - Amber Anti-Scratch Lens 4
K4675-1 Axilite™ Safety Glasses - Light Blue Anti-Scratch Lens 4
Side 2 - FR Cotton Welding Jackets & Shirts
Side 3 - Leather Welding Jackets